All Nations Cup (A)

Aachen,

Germany

29 Sep 2007, Stallions 11 years & over

Position Horse Score
1st Name: GRAFIK*

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Colour:
Owner: Michalow

Name: KARAT*
Colour:
Owner: Atkin

Name: PILIGRIM
Colour:
Owner: Currey

Name: DAVIDOFF*
Colour:
Owner: Schmid

Name: LOBEKE
Colour:
Owner: Calis
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Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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